
                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                          Westby, WI
                                       September 6, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7353 Bailey Nelson                12 Viroqua                        17:43.6  5:43 
      2 7182 Dakota Wells                 11 Hillsboro                      17:57.1  5:47 
      3 7428 John Lucas                   11 Westby                         18:08.7  5:51 
      4 7109 Chase Ferries                11 Brookwood                      18:32.8  5:59 
      5 7060 Jordan Molzof                12 Boscobel                       18:35.4  6:00 
      6 7357 Evan Veres                   12 Viroqua                        18:36.3  6:00 
      7 7117 Orrie Maurhoff               11 Brookwood                      18:47.8  6:03 
      8 7345 Ryan Arch                    12 Viroqua                        19:01.8  6:08 
      9 7352 Jansen McClelland            12 Viroqua                        19:04.9  6:09 
     10 7107 Adrian Degenhardt            10 Brookwood                      19:05.3  6:09 
     11 7346 Ray Firebaugh                12 Viroqua                        19:16.2  6:13 
     12 7211 Cole Leatherberry            12 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:19.4  6:14 
     13 7181 Zach O'Hair                  12 Hillsboro                      19:19.4  6:14 
     14 7422 Kyle Hansen                  12 Westby                         19:28.6  6:17 
     15 7064 Noah Toye                    12 Boscobel                       19:31.4  6:18 
     16 7180 Nick Kurtz                   11 Hillsboro                      19:32.8  6:18 
     17 7174 Dawson Cordner               10 Hillsboro                      19:44.8  6:22 
     18 7115 Dakota Markell               12 Brookwood                      19:46.5  6:22 
     19 7113 Zach Leis                    12 Brookwood                      19:49.5  6:23 
     20 7108 Sam Downing                  12 Brookwood                      19:54.5  6:25 
     21 7351 Cameron Mastin               12 Viroqua                        19:55.0  6:25 
     22 7350 Elliot Leum                  12 Viroqua                        20:07.5  6:29 
     23 7237 Colton Sime                  10 Melrose-Mindoro                20:12.6  6:31 
     24 7056 Jack Latham                  11 Boscobel                       20:16.9  6:32 
     25 7431 Kade Sherry                  10 Westby                         20:17.3  6:32 
     26 7173 Drew Bisarek                 11 Hillsboro                      20:21.2  6:34 
     27 7399 Drew Zimmerman               11 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:27.2  6:35 
     28 7177 Cameron Haas                 12 Hillsboro                      20:28.4  6:36 
     29 7105 Cole Brandau                 10 Brookwood                      20:30.3  6:36 
     30 7234 Nick Kriesel                 12 Melrose-Mindoro                20:31.5  6:37 
     31 7419 Brendan Buros                10 Westby                         20:34.8  6:38 
     32 7389 Hunter Marfilius             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:35.6  6:38 
     33 7347 Joshua Frye                  09 Viroqua                        20:49.4  6:43 
     34 7205 Andrew Gannon                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:50.3  6:43 
     35 7059 David Martinez               09 Boscobel                       20:53.2  6:44 
     36 7348 Trevor Howe                  10 Viroqua                        20:53.2  6:44 
     37 7423 Roman Hebel                  11 Westby                         20:56.4  6:45 
     38 7398 Tyler Walters                10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:56.8  6:45 
     39 7062 Braiden Pickett              09 Boscobel                       21:05.7  6:48 
     40 7216 Ryne Wiegel                  10 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:24.2  6:54 
     41 7396 Jacob Reichmann              09 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:29.4  6:56 
     42 7421 Kin Hamilton                 11 Westby                         21:34.7  6:57 
     43 7057 Jake Laxton                  10 Boscobel                       21:37.4  6:58 
     44 7262 Magnus Goltermann            10 Prairie du Chien               21:38.8  6:59 
     45 7052 Brennen Carlin               09 Boscobel                       21:41.1  6:59 
     46 7176 Jason Griffiths              11 Hillsboro                      21:41.2  6:59 
     47 7424 Derek Helgerson              10 Westby                         21:47.4  7:01 
     48 7355 Jacob Strangstalien          12 Viroqua                        21:48.1  7:02 
     49 7354 Jackson Roels                11 Viroqua                        21:49.3  7:02 
     50 7432 Bradley Vielhuber            11 Westby                         21:51.5  7:03 
     51 7395 Jacob Pitzer                 12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:56.0  7:04 
     52 7394 Malte Mewes                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:58.0  7:05 
     53 7430 Evan Phillips                11 Westby                         21:58.2  7:05 
     54 7155 Tj Leis                      09 Cashton                        21:58.4  7:05 
     55 7106 Bryce Coleman                10 Brookwood                      21:59.2  7:05 
     56 7321 Tyler Johnson                11 Royall                         22:01.1  7:06 
     57 7248 Colten Stickney              09 New Lisbon                     22:04.4  7:07 
     58 7063 Andrew Steines               09 Boscobel                       22:09.1  7:08 
     59 7149 Rian Gronemus                10 Cashton                        22:09.1  7:08 
     60 7175 Brenden Griffin              09 Hillsboro                      22:14.1  7:10 
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                                      Westby High School
                                          Westby, WI
                                       September 6, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
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                                **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 7245 Isaac Labudda                11 New Lisbon                     22:19.4  7:12 
     62 7391 Adam Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:23.2  7:13 
     63 7426 Ryan Knight                  10 Westby                         22:28.0  7:14 
     64 7392 Gabe Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:29.8  7:15 
     65 7151 Kristt Hilden                09 Cashton                        22:36.2  7:17 
     66 7233 Isaiah Dolbier               12 Melrose-Mindoro                22:37.1  7:17 
     67 7429 Haakon Mathison              09 Westby                         22:42.4  7:19 
     68 7054 Gideon Dalton                11 Boscobel                       22:59.8  7:25 
     69 7263 Jayce Sexton                 09 Prairie du Chien               23:19.2  7:31 
     70 7393 Trent McCullick              11 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:20.8  7:31 
     71 7232 Nathaniel Bishop             10 Melrose-Mindoro                23:27.2  7:33 
     72 7388 Zachery Lomen                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:31.0  7:35 
     73 7153 Keagen Kuhn                  10 Cashton                        23:31.6  7:35 
     74 7202 Scott Coulthard              12 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:39.5  7:37 
     75 7154 Mitchel Kuhn                 12 Cashton                        23:40.3  7:38 
     76 7061 Michael Nguyen               11 Boscobel                       23:58.7  7:44 
     77 7349 Ethan Leis                   09 Viroqua                        24:03.9  7:45 
     78 7261 Blake Bartels                10 Prairie du Chien               24:11.1  7:48 
     79 7397 Chris Reising                09 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:13.9  7:48 
     80 7325 Harley Leverenz              09 Royall                         24:16.5  7:49 
     81 7199 Brandon Braun                11 Kickapoo/La Farge              24:19.3  7:50 
     82 7427 Cooper Lipski                09 Westby                         24:31.1  7:54 
     83 7390 Patrick Marfilius            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:49.1  8:00 
     84 7179 Gunner Hynek                 09 Hillsboro                      24:52.1  8:01 
     85 7425 Erik Jorgenson               10 Westby                         25:01.8  8:04 
     86 7147 Sam Freiberg                 09 Cashton                        25:08.6  8:06 
     87 7203 Davus Dull                   12 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:14.4  8:08 
     88 7207 Troy Hadley                  09 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:25.2  8:11 
     89 7328 Hunter Newlun                11 Royall                         25:27.9  8:12 
     90 7323 Caleb Kovack                 09 Royall                         25:28.2  8:12 
     91 7156 Damon Lukaszewski            10 Cashton                        25:40.9  8:16 
     92 7201 Austin Conley                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:41.1  8:17 
     93 7249 Brandon Wolf                 09 New Lisbon                     25:46.4  8:18 
     94 7420 Griffin Grass                10 Westby                         26:08.8  8:25 
     95 7322 Gunnar Juresh                12 Royall                         26:23.6  8:30 
     96 7159 Austin Schaldach             09 Cashton                        26:41.9  8:36 
     97 7178 Dylan Hill                   11 Hillsboro                      26:42.0  8:36 
     98 7236 Griffin Murray-Benzing       12 Melrose-Mindoro                27:12.5  8:46 
     99 7356 Sam Urch                     10 Viroqua                        27:22.6  8:49 
    100 7330 Josh Preston                 11 Royall                         27:50.6  8:58 
    101 7198 Tristin Bautista             11 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:13.6  9:06 
    102 7200 Spencer Clark                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:21.5  9:08 
    103 7058 Trevor Martin                11 Boscobel                       28:41.8  9:15 
    104 7324 Asher Lamb                   11 Royall                         30:13.0  9:44 
    105 7387 Ryan Beers                   09 Wauzeka-Steuben                31:19.9 10:06 
    106 7331 Nick Strait                  12 Royall                         31:24.0 10:07 
    107 7344 Jonah Abt                    09 Viroqua                        33:23.7 10:45 
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                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7353 Bailey Nelson                12 Viroqua                        17:43.6  5:43 
      2    2 7182 Dakota Wells                 11 Hillsboro                      17:57.1  5:47 
      3    3 7428 John Lucas                   11 Westby                         18:08.7  5:51 
      4    4 7109 Chase Ferries                11 Brookwood                      18:32.8  5:59 
      5    5 7060 Jordan Molzof                12 Boscobel                       18:35.4  6:00 
      6    6 7357 Evan Veres                   12 Viroqua                        18:36.3  6:00 
      7    7 7117 Orrie Maurhoff               11 Brookwood                      18:47.8  6:03 
      8    8 7345 Ryan Arch                    12 Viroqua                        19:01.8  6:08 
      9    9 7352 Jansen McClelland            12 Viroqua                        19:04.9  6:09 
     10   10 7107 Adrian Degenhardt            10 Brookwood                      19:05.3  6:09 
     11   11 7346 Ray Firebaugh                12 Viroqua                        19:16.2  6:13 
     12   12 7211 Cole Leatherberry            12 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:19.4  6:14 
     13   13 7181 Zach O'Hair                  12 Hillsboro                      19:19.4  6:14 
     14   14 7422 Kyle Hansen                  12 Westby                         19:28.6  6:17 
     15   15 7064 Noah Toye                    12 Boscobel                       19:31.4  6:18 
     16   16 7180 Nick Kurtz                   11 Hillsboro                      19:32.8  6:18 
     17   17 7174 Dawson Cordner               10 Hillsboro                      19:44.8  6:22 
     18   18 7115 Dakota Markell               12 Brookwood                      19:46.5  6:22 
     19   19 7113 Zach Leis                    12 Brookwood                      19:49.5  6:23 
     20   20 7108 Sam Downing                  12 Brookwood                      19:54.5  6:25 
     21   21 7351 Cameron Mastin               12 Viroqua                        19:55.0  6:25 
     22   22 7350 Elliot Leum                  12 Viroqua                        20:07.5  6:29 
     23   23 7237 Colton Sime                  10 Melrose-Mindoro                20:12.6  6:31 
     24   24 7056 Jack Latham                  11 Boscobel                       20:16.9  6:32 
     25   25 7431 Kade Sherry                  10 Westby                         20:17.3  6:32 
     26   26 7173 Drew Bisarek                 11 Hillsboro                      20:21.2  6:34 
     27   27 7399 Drew Zimmerman               11 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:27.2  6:35 
     28   28 7177 Cameron Haas                 12 Hillsboro                      20:28.4  6:36 
     29   29 7105 Cole Brandau                 10 Brookwood                      20:30.3  6:36 
     30   30 7234 Nick Kriesel                 12 Melrose-Mindoro                20:31.5  6:37 
     31   31 7419 Brendan Buros                10 Westby                         20:34.8  6:38 
     32   32 7389 Hunter Marfilius             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:35.6  6:38 
     33   33 7205 Andrew Gannon                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              20:50.3  6:43 
     34   34 7059 David Martinez               09 Boscobel                       20:53.2  6:44 
     35   35 7423 Roman Hebel                  11 Westby                         20:56.4  6:45 
     36   36 7398 Tyler Walters                10 Wauzeka-Steuben                20:56.8  6:45 
     37   37 7062 Braiden Pickett              09 Boscobel                       21:05.7  6:48 
     38   38 7216 Ryne Wiegel                  10 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:24.2  6:54 
     39   39 7396 Jacob Reichmann              09 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:29.4  6:56 
     40   40 7421 Kin Hamilton                 11 Westby                         21:34.7  6:57 
     41   41 7057 Jake Laxton                  10 Boscobel                       21:37.4  6:58 
     42      7262 Magnus Goltermann            10 Prairie du Chien               21:38.8  6:59 
     43   42 7052 Brennen Carlin               09 Boscobel                       21:41.1  6:59 
     44   43 7176 Jason Griffiths              11 Hillsboro                      21:41.2  6:59 
     45   44 7424 Derek Helgerson              10 Westby                         21:47.4  7:01 
     46   45 7395 Jacob Pitzer                 12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:56.0  7:04 
     47   46 7394 Malte Mewes                  12 Wauzeka-Steuben                21:58.0  7:05 
     48   47 7155 Tj Leis                      09 Cashton                        21:58.4  7:05 
     49   48 7321 Tyler Johnson                11 Royall                         22:01.1  7:06 
     50      7248 Colten Stickney              09 New Lisbon                     22:04.4  7:07 
     51   49 7149 Rian Gronemus                10 Cashton                        22:09.1  7:08 
     52      7245 Isaac Labudda                11 New Lisbon                     22:19.4  7:12 
     53   50 7391 Adam Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:23.2  7:13 
     54   51 7151 Kristt Hilden                09 Cashton                        22:36.2  7:17 
     55   52 7233 Isaiah Dolbier               12 Melrose-Mindoro                22:37.1  7:17 
     56      7263 Jayce Sexton                 09 Prairie du Chien               23:19.2  7:31 
     57   53 7232 Nathaniel Bishop             10 Melrose-Mindoro                23:27.2  7:33 
     58   54 7153 Keagen Kuhn                  10 Cashton                        23:31.6  7:35 
     59   55 7202 Scott Coulthard              12 Kickapoo/La Farge              23:39.5  7:37 
     60   56 7154 Mitchel Kuhn                 12 Cashton                        23:40.3  7:38 
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                                **** Boys' Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7261 Blake Bartels                10 Prairie du Chien               24:11.1  7:48 
     62   57 7325 Harley Leverenz              09 Royall                         24:16.5  7:49 
     63   58 7199 Brandon Braun                11 Kickapoo/La Farge              24:19.3  7:50 
     64   59 7147 Sam Freiberg                 09 Cashton                        25:08.6  8:06 
     65   60 7203 Davus Dull                   12 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:14.4  8:08 
     66   61 7207 Troy Hadley                  09 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:25.2  8:11 
     67   62 7328 Hunter Newlun                11 Royall                         25:27.9  8:12 
     68   63 7323 Caleb Kovack                 09 Royall                         25:28.2  8:12 
     69   64 7156 Damon Lukaszewski            10 Cashton                        25:40.9  8:16 
     70      7249 Brandon Wolf                 09 New Lisbon                     25:46.4  8:18 
     71   65 7322 Gunnar Juresh                12 Royall                         26:23.6  8:30 
     72   66 7236 Griffin Murray-Benzing       12 Melrose-Mindoro                27:12.5  8:46 
     73   67 7330 Josh Preston                 11 Royall                         27:50.6  8:58 
     74   68 7324 Asher Lamb                   11 Royall                         30:13.0  9:44 
     9/06/2016  5:56PM
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                                      Westby Invitational
                                      Westby High School
                                          Westby, WI
                                       September 6, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    35  Viroqua                               (18:44.6  93:42.8 1:32.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Bailey Nelson             12 17:43.6
  2      6  Evan Veres                12 18:36.3
  3      8  Ryan Arch                 12 19:01.8
  4      9  Jansen McClelland         12 19:04.9
  5     11  Ray Firebaugh             12 19:16.2
  6   ( 21) Cameron Mastin            12 19:55.0
  7   ( 22) Elliot Leum               12 20:07.5
  
  2.    58  Brookwood                             (19:12.4  96:01.9 1:16.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Chase Ferries             11 18:32.8
  2      7  Orrie Maurhoff            11 18:47.8
  3     10  Adrian Degenhardt         10 19:05.3
  4     18  Dakota Markell            12 19:46.5
  5     19  Zach Leis                 12 19:49.5
  6   ( 20) Sam Downing               12 19:54.5
  7   ( 29) Cole Brandau              10 20:30.3
  
  3.    74  Hillsboro                             (19:23.1  96:55.3 2:24.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Dakota Wells              11 17:57.1
  2     13  Zach O'Hair               12 19:19.4
  3     16  Nick Kurtz                11 19:32.8
  4     17  Dawson Cordner            10 19:44.8
  5     26  Drew Bisarek              11 20:21.2
  6   ( 28) Cameron Haas              12 20:28.4
  7   ( 43) Jason Griffiths           11 21:41.2
  
  4.   108  Westby                                (19:53.2  99:25.8 2:47.7)
====================================================
  1      3  John Lucas                11 18:08.7
  2     14  Kyle Hansen               12 19:28.6
  3     25  Kade Sherry               10 20:17.3
  4     31  Brendan Buros             10 20:34.8
  5     35  Roman Hebel               11 20:56.4
  6   ( 40) Kin Hamilton              11 21:34.7
  7   ( 44) Derek Helgerson           10 21:47.4
  
  5.   115  Boscobel                              (20:04.6  100:22.6 2:30.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Jordan Molzof             12 18:35.4
  2     15  Noah Toye                 12 19:31.4
  3     24  Jack Latham               11 20:16.9
  4     34  David Martinez            09 20:53.2
  5     37  Braiden Pickett           09 21:05.7
  6   ( 41) Jake Laxton               10 21:37.4
  7   ( 42) Brennen Carlin            09 21:41.1
  
  6.   179  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (21:05.0  105:25.0 1:28.8)
====================================================
  1     27  Drew Zimmerman            11 20:27.2
  2     32  Hunter Marfilius          10 20:35.6
  3     36  Tyler Walters             10 20:56.8
  4     39  Jacob Reichmann           09 21:29.4
  5     45  Jacob Pitzer              12 21:56.0
  6   ( 46) Malte Mewes               12 21:58.0
  7   ( 50) Adam Martin               10 22:23.2
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                                      Westby High School
                                          Westby, WI
                                       September 6, 2016
                                               
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   196  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (21:54.6  109:32.7 4:59.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Cole Leatherberry         12 19:19.4
  2     33  Andrew Gannon             10 20:50.3
  3     38  Ryne Wiegel               10 21:24.2
  4     55  Scott Coulthard           12 23:39.5
  5     58  Brandon Braun             11 24:19.3
  6   ( 60) Davus Dull                12 25:14.4
  7   ( 61) Troy Hadley               09 25:25.2
  
  8.   224  Melrose-Mindoro                       (22:48.2  114:00.9 6:59.9)
====================================================
  1     23  Colton Sime               10 20:12.6
  2     30  Nick Kriesel              12 20:31.5
  3     52  Isaiah Dolbier            12 22:37.1
  4     53  Nathaniel Bishop          10 23:27.2
  5     66  Griffin Murray-Benzing    12 27:12.5
  
  9.   257  Cashton                               (22:47.2  113:55.6 1:41.9)
====================================================
  1     47  Tj Leis                   09 21:58.4
  2     49  Rian Gronemus             10 22:09.1
  3     51  Kristt Hilden             09 22:36.2
  4     54  Keagen Kuhn               10 23:31.6
  5     56  Mitchel Kuhn              12 23:40.3
  6   ( 59) Sam Freiberg              09 25:08.6
  7   ( 64) Damon Lukaszewski         10 25:40.9
  
 10.   295  Royall                                (24:43.5  123:37.3 4:22.5)
====================================================
  1     48  Tyler Johnson             11 22:01.1
  2     57  Harley Leverenz           09 24:16.5
  3     62  Hunter Newlun             11 25:27.9
  4     63  Caleb Kovack              09 25:28.2
  5     65  Gunnar Juresh             12 26:23.6
  6   ( 67) Josh Preston              11 27:50.6
  7   ( 68) Asher Lamb                11 30:13.0
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity Results ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7347 Joshua Frye                  09 Viroqua                        20:49.4  6:43 
      2    2 7348 Trevor Howe                  10 Viroqua                        20:53.2  6:44 
      3    3 7355 Jacob Strangstalien          12 Viroqua                        21:48.1  7:02 
      4    4 7354 Jackson Roels                11 Viroqua                        21:49.3  7:02 
      5    5 7432 Bradley Vielhuber            11 Westby                         21:51.5  7:03 
      6    6 7430 Evan Phillips                11 Westby                         21:58.2  7:05 
      7      7106 Bryce Coleman                10 Brookwood                      21:59.2  7:05 
      8      7063 Andrew Steines               09 Boscobel                       22:09.1  7:08 
      9      7175 Brenden Griffin              09 Hillsboro                      22:14.1  7:10 
     10    7 7426 Ryan Knight                  10 Westby                         22:28.0  7:14 
     11    8 7392 Gabe Martin                  10 Wauzeka-Steuben                22:29.8  7:15 
     12    9 7429 Haakon Mathison              09 Westby                         22:42.4  7:19 
     13      7054 Gideon Dalton                11 Boscobel                       22:59.8  7:25 
     14   10 7393 Trent McCullick              11 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:20.8  7:31 
     15   11 7388 Zachery Lomen                11 Wauzeka-Steuben                23:31.0  7:35 
     16      7061 Michael Nguyen               11 Boscobel                       23:58.7  7:44 
     17   12 7349 Ethan Leis                   09 Viroqua                        24:03.9  7:45 
     18   13 7397 Chris Reising                09 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:13.9  7:48 
     19   14 7427 Cooper Lipski                09 Westby                         24:31.1  7:54 
     20   15 7390 Patrick Marfilius            11 Wauzeka-Steuben                24:49.1  8:00 
     21      7179 Gunner Hynek                 09 Hillsboro                      24:52.1  8:01 
     22   16 7425 Erik Jorgenson               10 Westby                         25:01.8  8:04 
     23      7201 Austin Conley                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              25:41.1  8:17 
     24   17 7420 Griffin Grass                10 Westby                         26:08.8  8:25 
     25      7159 Austin Schaldach             09 Cashton                        26:41.9  8:36 
     26      7178 Dylan Hill                   11 Hillsboro                      26:42.0  8:36 
     27   18 7356 Sam Urch                     10 Viroqua                        27:22.6  8:49 
     28      7198 Tristin Bautista             11 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:13.6  9:06 
     29      7200 Spencer Clark                10 Kickapoo/La Farge              28:21.5  9:08 
     30      7058 Trevor Martin                11 Boscobel                       28:41.8  9:15 
     31   19 7387 Ryan Beers                   09 Wauzeka-Steuben                31:19.9 10:06 
     32      7331 Nick Strait                  12 Royall                         31:24.0 10:07 
     33   20 7344 Jonah Abt                    09 Viroqua                        33:23.7 10:45 
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                                
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                               
  
  1.    22  Viroqua                               (21:52.8  109:23.9 3:14.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Joshua Frye               09 20:49.4
  2      2  Trevor Howe               10 20:53.2
  3      3  Jacob Strangstalien       12 21:48.1
  4      4  Jackson Roels             11 21:49.3
  5     12  Ethan Leis                09 24:03.9
  6   ( 18) Sam Urch                  10 27:22.6
  7   ( 20) Jonah Abt                 09 33:23.7
  
  2.    41  Westby                                (22:42.3  113:31.2 2:39.6)
====================================================
  1      5  Bradley Vielhuber         11 21:51.5
  2      6  Evan Phillips             11 21:58.2
  3      7  Ryan Knight               10 22:28.0
  4      9  Haakon Mathison           09 22:42.4
  5     14  Cooper Lipski             09 24:31.1
  6   ( 16) Erik Jorgenson            10 25:01.8
  7   ( 17) Griffin Grass             10 26:08.8
  
  3.    57  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (23:41.0  118:24.6 2:19.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Gabe Martin               10 22:29.8
  2     10  Trent McCullick           11 23:20.8
  3     11  Zachery Lomen             11 23:31.0
  4     13  Chris Reising             09 24:13.9
  5     15  Patrick Marfilius         11 24:49.1
  6   ( 19) Ryan Beers                09 31:19.9
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      1 7308 Nate Fogo           7 Richland Center/Ithaca         11:18.8  5:40 
      2 7244 Owen Jones          8 New Lisbon                     11:32.7  5:47 
      3 7157 Micah Mosley        6 Cashton                        11:56.9  5:59 
      4 7104 Cristian Barriento  8 Brookwood                      12:06.9  6:04 
      5 7379 Andrew Quakenbush   8 Viroqua Middle School          12:19.8  6:10 
      6 9456 Garrison Korn       8 Westby Middle School           12:38.9  6:20 
      7 7213 Kayden Ries         6 Kickapoo/La Farge              12:48.5  6:25 
      8 7309 Phillip Geiselman   8 Richland Center/Ithaca         12:51.4  6:26 
      9 9470 Jhett Sherry        7 Westby Middle School           12:56.8  6:29 
     10 7374 Cooper Gelhaus      6 Viroqua Middle School          13:02.8  6:32 
     11 3998 Gavin Bergdahl      8 Westby Middle School           13:05.4  6:33 
     12 7076 Ben Bohringer       7 Boscobel Middle School         13:07.0  6:34 
     13 7075 Evan Belz           8 Boscobel Middle School         13:08.4  6:35 
     14 9454 Dustin Kenyon       7 Westby Middle School           13:11.7  6:36 
     15 7383 Clayton Weston      6 Viroqua Middle School          13:12.0  6:36 
     16 7119 Dylan Powell        6 Brookwood                      13:19.7  6:40 
     17 7158 Logan Perry         7 Cashton                        13:22.8  6:42 
     18 7079 Parker Steele       7 Boscobel Middle School         13:24.3  6:43 
     19 7110 Colten Green        8 Brookwood                      13:25.1  6:43 
     20 7326 Nolan McKittrick    8 Royall                         13:28.6  6:45 
     21 7311 Logan Olson         6 Richland Center/Ithaca         13:34.8  6:48 
     22 7376 Jay Lind            8 Viroqua Middle School          13:36.0  6:48 
     23 7221 Micah Schibbelhut   8 Luther Junior Knights          13:43.0  6:52 
     24 7378 Griffin Olson       7 Viroqua Middle School          13:46.1  6:54 
     25 7377 Ayden McDowell      7 Viroqua Middle School          13:46.3  6:54 
     26 7120 Jesus Santiago      6 Brookwood                      14:07.8  7:04 
     27 7116 Pierce Marriott     6 Brookwood                      14:15.8  7:08 
     28 7381 Henry Roels         8 Viroqua Middle School          14:17.5  7:09 
     29 7372 Benny Fergot        7 Viroqua Middle School          14:20.9  7:11 
     30 9443 Lars Gretebeck      8 Westby Middle School           14:21.4  7:11 
     31 7080 Joseph Vande Hey    7 Boscobel Middle School         14:21.7  7:11 
     32 7246 Charles Lisi        8 New Lisbon                     14:21.9  7:11 
     33 9461 Grant McCauley      7 Westby Middle School           14:26.0  7:13 
     34 7220 Sam Kilmer          8 Luther Junior Knights          14:26.7  7:14 
     35 7208 Lucas Havlik        8 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:26.8  7:14 
     36 9462 William Mowery      6 Westby Middle School           14:27.7  7:14 
     37 7150 Jackson Hilden      7 Cashton                        14:29.2  7:15 
     38 9445 Blake Hanson        6 Westby Middle School           14:30.7  7:16 
     39 7287 Spencer Dehart      7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:31.4  7:16 
     40 7293 Chase Kozelka       5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 14:33.9  7:17 
     41 7370 Preston Buroker     6 Viroqua Middle School          14:42.5  7:22 
     42 7074 Nathan Beck         8 Boscobel Middle School         14:49.1  7:25 
     43 7214 Logan Turgasen      8 Kickapoo/La Farge              14:54.7  7:28 
     44 7152 Kaleb Klinkner      6 Cashton                        14:55.8  7:28 
     45 8888 Colby Cade          6 Westby Middle School           15:01.4  7:31 
     46 7077 Avery Faulkner      8 Boscobel Middle School         15:02.7  7:32 
     47 9444 Levi Hamilton       8 Westby Middle School           15:04.0  7:32 
     48 9478 Jack Weninger       6 Westby Middle School           15:04.8  7:33 
     49 7112 Dylan Lacy          8 Brookwood                      15:05.7  7:33 
     50 7288 Charlie Eastman     8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:05.9  7:33 
     51 7209 Dylan Jacks         7 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:07.5  7:34 
     52 7212 Nolan Reese         6 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:10.5  7:36 
     53 7296 Bryce Priebe        6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:13.3  7:37 
     54 7329 Dalton Pasch        7 Royall                         15:14.8  7:38 
     55 9458 Eli Larrington      7 Westby Middle School           15:15.0  7:38 
     56 7371 Cody Campbell       6 Viroqua Middle School          15:15.9  7:38 
     57 7307 Leif Fingerson      6 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:18.0  7:39 
     58 9475 Garrett Vatland     6 Westby Middle School           15:18.0  7:39 
     59 7310 Alec McDonald       6 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:21.6  7:41 
     60 7382 Henry Urch          6 Viroqua Middle School          15:27.0  7:44 
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     61 9474 Dylan Turner        6 Westby Middle School           15:27.9  7:44 
     62 7292 Tanner Kohler       6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 15:37.5  7:49 
     63 7320 Ethan Howe          8 Royall                         16:00.8  8:01 
     64 7219 Josiah Hoppe        8 Luther Junior Knights          16:05.9  8:03 
     65 9455 Brody Konrad        6 Westby Middle School           16:08.8  8:05 
     66 9479 Cole Babee          7 Luther Junior Knights          16:18.2  8:10 
     67 7114 Jose Lopez          6 Brookwood                      16:25.1  8:13 
     68 7294 Isaac Mara          6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 16:33.0  8:17 
     69 7375 Ryan Leum           6 Viroqua Middle School          16:42.5  8:22 
     70 7291 Talmadge Knight     7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 16:46.3  8:24 
     71 9473 Taylor Thunstedt    7 Westby Middle School           16:50.8  8:26 
     72 7297 Corbin Reade        7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 17:22.9  8:42 
     73 7312 Jonah Zorea         8 Richland Center/Ithaca         17:28.9  8:45 
     74 7218 Tyler Fluegge       8 Luther Junior Knights          17:33.4  8:47 
     75 7204 Gavin Edel          7 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:53.0  8:57 
     76 9460 Hudson Lipski       7 Westby Middle School           18:01.6  9:01 
     77 7286 Brady Bartels       8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 18:04.0  9:02 
     78 7289 Creighton Groom     6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 18:07.6  9:04 
     79 7290 Logan Higgins       6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 18:51.6  9:26 
     80 7285 Bowen Barrett       8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 19:13.6  9:37 
     81 9999 TJ Bell             6 Boscobel Middle School         19:16.2  9:39 
     82 7380 Carter Roels        6 Viroqua Middle School          19:49.0  9:55 
     83 7373 Paul Gavin          7 Viroqua Middle School          19:59.0 10:00 
     84 7215 Owen Wastlick       6 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:59.3 10:00 
     85 9440 Milton Gill         6 Westby Middle School           20:21.7 10:11 
     86 7078 Garrett Russell     7 Boscobel Middle School         20:21.9 10:11 
     87 7319 Jacob Cory          7 Royall                         20:42.4 10:22 
     88 7210 Kole Kaiser         7 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:53.3 10:57 
     89 7295 Jackson Miller      5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 24:05.3 12:03 
     90 9466 Ben Ostrem          6 Westby Middle School           25:10.1 12:36 
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